A 3	(4)		A STATE OF THE PERSON NAMED AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED AN	1 1 1 .70	-	
VATIONAL Assessment Cen	tre Services.	VI 1 Javiost . 1	MUA20001225		-	
Date: 10003 00000 12:51	Jeb description		Date &Timo Complet	ted ·	Done by	y
REF NOX 08 07 (12) 1000 035 44	SAS c-filling	•				
Veh No. Yal JOA	E-mail (Liche She	n, AIC thrs)				•
001 08 10 96	I-Motor Claim					
osottose to te	I-Motor W/O		TP 4hrs)			:-
OD : TP ! Reporting Only	I-Photo Upload		1			
	Assessment/Sur	The state of the same of		1	•	
TP Insures:			Owner/Wksp			MARKET MARKET THE
Profured Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (ADDRESS WHEN THE PARTY OF THE P	Tol:	Faxt		
I'P I'nnifeulars: Veh Nor	HC: 5916P.	. INC(.)/Non-INC(Ĵ		
Owner/Driver: (W TIET.	0.000	Tel:)	
Policy No: (Period: ()	Cover Type: ().	
Confirmed by r (Dates,	Times)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est Status (W	O): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%. P:	80-100%		
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/10(>			
Excess: (5) Londing: \$	1,000 ()/\$2,000 ()	A STANDARD TO THE TOTAL	ECTION.	there's	energies.
Zenebalikelihalikakek kanisalikakelih	的表现的知识的	能性的細胞的	者后部的现在分词为关约5	75318.04	1,11, 1	
) Walk-In Customar : Customer's	Information strictly Con	idential & St	rictly NO refer of repa	uor.		-
	urer URGENTLY,		The Cost of		•)
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Inve	oice: YES()/N	0();7	owing Co:	WW. 237	A THE STATE OF	eger
enthale and a chicannel crossing to	(SET A FOREST MARK)	KANAS AN	still transfer and the stubble	THE PARTY OF THE P	- Andrews	-
) Apply for Transport Allowance (/ Courtesy Car ()				-	-
2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection	(·)					
) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost	> \$3000] ()		٠			
Infurý :	···,				WET THE	
		412/2/2016	$\mathbf{v} = \mathbf{v} \cdot \mathbf{v} \cdot \mathbf{v}$		CHANG.	
CLASSIAN CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	MADAUCASSINIA					
						100000000000000000000000000000000000000
7/0000000	CURRENCE MARKET AND A SECOND S		SOURCE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT			tadicis
NB2000133		1) ARI Analder	Wanneding (\$30)s	William .	MINAME	
		2) DA I Damet	Assessment (\$100);	240/245 ING (170)	•	
iver/Owner:			Throat th Survey	\$120 \$30		
ntact No:		Por claiming.	Through Burvey (Resurvey)	10 2000) 373		
		O'TR : Ra-larp	+SMRT Survey	\$160		
rnaged Portion:		1) NTUC Addi	lonal Sorvicasi-			
		NS: Courle	y Cor/Tpt Allowance	23		
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		* Nict Hapair	Co-ordination	\$10 \$23		
antor community strategy			policul Uxcess Caprillastica P (Nea INC) equinas 1946	21		ta
L1:		9) N121 Idas N	Cobile Per C	Shirt and		NAME OF THE OWNER, OWNE
10.14		Involve dated	7.44.0	harged	MANUA	L

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or wilholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT		
Date Of Report	03/01/2020 17:51		
Date Of Accident	03/01/2020 10:40		
Exact Location Of Accident	WOODLANDS MRT STATION TAXI STAND		
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE		
	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE		
Vehicle Registration Number	SGQ70A		
Insured/Policyholder			
Name Of Registered Owner	GOH BOON YAH		
NRIC No	SXXXX035G		
Email Address	JAREENLII@HOTMAIL.COM		
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-84810816		
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-90210938		
Vehicle Particulars			
Manufacturer	VOLVO		
Model	XC90		
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING PURPOSES		
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO		
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY		
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR		
Insurance Company			
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.		
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE		
Fleet Policy	NO		
Policy Number	DMPCSN3043091900		
Cover Note Number			
Driver			
Name of Driver	JASON LII CHUN KWANG (JASON LI JUNGUANG)		
NRIC No	SXXXX227B		
Date Of Birth	03/03/1976		
Occupation	INDOOR		
Date Of Driving Pass	17/10/2012		
Driving Experience	7 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS		
Gender	MALE		
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-84810816		
Fax Number			
Contact Number	OTHERS-90210938		

JAREENLI@HOTMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 406 BUKIT BATOK WEST AVENUE 7

#06-35

Postcode

650406

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

SPOUSE

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

3

Passenger 1

NAME:

: PASSENGER

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: PASSENGER

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SHC5916P

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

RENAULT LATITUDE

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Name of Driver

DERRICK KOH LIN HOE

NRIC/Passport Number

SXXXX059C

Contact Number

88113122

Address

Postcode

Page 2 of 15

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time

Reporting Centre I Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

1 other vehicle SKETCH PLAN 560 WOOD LANDS A MRT STANWY TOWN STOND SHE 59168 DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT woodland WM thurs 01 10: 40 am DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Reporting Centre Person Policyholder's Signature Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Name: Date & Time: Date & Time: 05/01/2020 NRIC/FIN No.:

SOMEME SACHRIBIAN EDUCATION

3rd Lunary 2020. Friday.

PRIVATE SETTLEMENT BETWEEN! -

JASON LII CHUN KWANG NRIC: SF6072278. Vehide: SGR FOA.

AND.

berick Koh Lin Hor

NEIC: 7608059C Vehicle: SHC 5916P.

This agreement is made on the 3rd Sannay 2020 for a minor accident that occurred at woodland MRT station Taxi Stand. It is hereby agreed that Jason his chun kwang will pay 5\$200/to servick toh for Settlement when verering and bit the front left of Dernick Koh's vehicle.

No injuries was present to durangered passengers of both relicles.

No further claim will be acade for both.

farties:

Agrecal & Signed Jason Lii clen Knay

Agreed & Signed

an oblightoope worders

Spor

AGCIDENT'STATEMENT

ACCI	DENT DATE: 05 0 200 (DD/MM/YYYY), TIME; 10:40 (HH:MM)
LOCA	
1,	DETAILS OF VEHICLE GIVEHICLE NUMBER: SQQ TOA. BINSURANDE COMPANY: CHINA TENPINA. CIPOLICY NUMBER: DMPC SN 304 309 1900
*	6) POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT) 6 MAKE & MODEL: VOLVO KC 90 () TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV / VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE, / OTHERS)
4	DIVEHICLE CATEGORY: [PRIVATE / GOMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE) IN PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUP OWN INSURANCE (KES/NO)
2.,	IF NO. PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING DNLY) INSURED / POLICY HOLDER A) NAME: GOH BODN YKH D) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 577150354 CONTACT: 94610816
7	O) ADDRESS: 406 KINKIT RIMICK WELT AVE 7 # 06-36 4 (650406)
24 No of personger (Including distress)	DRIVER JEHN LII CHUN EWANG (MALE / FEMALE)
(3) male	106-36 5(650 406) 100 ATE OF BIRTH! (03 / 03 / 1976) (DD/MM/YYYY)
female.	S) OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / QUIDOOR) (IDATE OF DRIVING PASS 17(10/2012 WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES) NO)
	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED: 100 MEATHER CONDITION! [CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS DIROAD SURFACE! (DRY / WEF / OTHERS WAS ANYBODY INJURED HEE! NO)
, 7.	O) REPORTED TO POUCÉ (VES / NO)
X He of passangur Challeding driver	b) DRIVER'S NAME DEERICK KOH LIN HOE
(I) 8.	THIRD, PARTY VEHICLE d) VEHICLE NUMBER:MODEL:
(Industing diffee	r) I) NRICYFIN/PASSPORTICONTACTIL
	a .

email = jarrentia hotmail-com



中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

MX1/NDE N SM AN0584A COMPREHENSIVE AUTOSAFE

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMPCSN3043091900

Engine No : B5254T4499857

Chassis No: YVICE5957B1599430

 Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

S00705

2. Name of Policy Holder

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

MDM GOR BOON YAH (NON-DRIVER)

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment

12 JUNE 2019

IN ADDITION TO MAMED DRIVERS EX:

11 JUNE 2020

EX SECT. I - AGE >= 26.......33500.00

* AGE AS AT DATE OF ACCIDENT

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive *

ANY PERSON WHO IS DRIVING ON THE POLICYHOLDER'S ORDER OR WITH HIS PERMISSION.

PROVIDED THAT THE PERSON DRIVING IS PERMITTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE LICENSING OR OTHER LAWS OR REGULATIONS TO DRIVE THE MOTOR VEHICLE OR HAS BEEN SO PERMITTED AND IS NOT DISQUALIFIED BY ORDER OF A COURT OF LAW OR BY REASON OF ANY ENACTMENT OR REGULATION IN THAT BEHALF FROM DRIVING THE MOTOR VEHICLE.

6. Limitations as to use: *

USE FOR SOCIAL, DOMESTIC AND PLEASURE PURPOSES AND FOR THE POLICYHOLDER'S BUSINESS. THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER USE FOR HIRE OR REWARD TUITION DRIVING TEST BACING PACE-MAKING, RELIABILITY TRIAL, SPEED-TESTING, THE CARRIAGE OF GOODS OTHER THAN SAMPLES IN CONNECTION WITH ANY TRADE OR BUSINESS OR USE FOR ANY PURPOSE IN CONNECTION WITH THE MOTOR TRADE.

EXCESS WHICHEVER IS APPLICABLE FOR LOSSES OCCURRING OUTSIDE SINGAPORE (CONSTRUCTIVE TOTAL LOSS / THEFT)

ONE TIME WAIVER OF EXCESS FOR THE FIRST SSI,000 WILL APPLY TO THE NAMED DRIVERS IN THE EVENT OF OWN DAMAGE CLAIM AT OUR AUTHORISED WORKSHOPS FOR EACH POLICY YEAR.

HIRE PURCHASE CO. : LAKE VIEW CREDIT PTE LTD AS HP OWNER

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Terry's Office 38 Parbury Avenue #04-02 \$467034 Tel/WatsApp: 9127 8514

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory